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Femateroommale wanted for 3 bedroom at Claremont. 
ASAP. $250/month + 1/3 utilities. Master bedroom, 
personal bathroom and deck. 435-4841. 
Female roommate wanted to share nice house in 
Meadow Lane area. N/S, N/P $250 plus 1/3 utilities. 
Call 467-1SS3. 

Large furnished house, $300 plus deposit, utilities 
paid, many extras. 15th and Garfield. 435-4526. 

M/F roommate for January 1st 2 BR apartment across 
East Campus. Non-smoking. 465-5528. 

M/F roommate to fill large 2 BR apt. Jan 1. Walk to 
east campus. 465-4983 

Mature, neat, non-smoking female to share 2 bedroom 
apartment. $180 plus half utilities. Possibly available 
as soon as December 15th. Leave message, 
438-8035.__ 
Need quiet non-smoking female for elegant Victorian 
safe apartment. $23Q/month plus utilitiies. 476-4308 

Needed clean responsible male roommate to share 3 
BR apt $250/month-i-1/3 utilities. 5 min from campus, 
available second semester. Ask for Eric 438-9219. 

Responsible, female non-smoker to share two bedroom 
apartment and half utilities. Available December 
12th. Contact Kathryn, 484-6250. 

Responsible, mature, N/S to share nice home at 11th 
and B. $250/month. Call Sue at 476^906. 

Seeking 1-2 female roommates to share 4-Bedroom 
house. Southwest Lincoln, $300/per person. Utilities 
included. 476-1477. 

25th and Washington. Furnished Lrangroom and Bed- 
room. Refrigerator. Non-smoking/non-drinking gentle 
man. $150 Utilities paid. 477-5032. 

Prefer non-smoking female. Utilities, laundry, and cable 
FREE! Near south area, on bus route, 
month-to-month-tease. 432-5573 or 435-0030. 

Room for rent, M/F $165.00 + utilities and deposit. 420-2643. Call after 5:30._ 

**182 OREGON TRAIL** 
3BR-$800/M0. 

*1725 INDEPENDENCE DR* 
4BR-$900/M0. 

REALTY CENTER 466-8484 
4 and 5 Bedroom, 2 Bath. Walk to UNU Washer/Dryer Included, Dishwasher. Lawn Work Done. Price Re- 
duced! $600. 489-9294. 

1125 Charleston, 4 blocks from Campus. 3 bedroom, 2 
stall garage. $645/month. 890-5985. 

1201 New Hampshire, 3 bedroom, finished basement. 
No pets/smoking $625, plus utilities. 423-6251. 

1425 N 23rd, great house, 5 bdrm, 2 bath, parking, 
bsmt, $795,432-0644. 
1531 N. 22nd Great house, great location. 3 Bedroom, 
2 Bath. Basement, spacious, and near campus. $700. 
432-0644.__ 
2301 Vine. Grey house, spacious, 2 Story, 3 Bedroom, 
11/2 bath. Basement Parking, Near Campus. $675. 
432-0644.__ 
2+1 bedroom, central air, new bath/carpet/paint. Small 
yard. $650/month plus deposit. 2770 California Court. 
435-7115._ 
The most excellent 5 bedroom house for rent. 1800+ 
deposit. Call Kim 430-9019 

$700.1135 N. 32. 4 bedroom 2 bath. W/D, between 
campuses. 423-1402. 

_ 

1836 L, very large 1 BDR, parking, walk to campus. $340 + gas. 489-5168. 
_ 

Brand new 3 bedroom, 2 bath. 2 garages, fireplace, 
family room, $850+, available Jan. 1.432-0415. 

Brand new 3 bedroom, 2 bath, w/d, garage, 2420 Potter, 
$700,438-3393 

!!! Close To Campus!!! One and two bedroom apartments available. Price 
ranging from $255 to $520. 

Management One 
477-2600 

!!! Walk to Campus!!! 
1 BR Deluxe with all the extras. Heat paid. 

$350-$365. 
Cozy Efficiency, $275. 
Newer 2BR, very spacious will all the amenities. 
$475. 

44th & Cornhusker Hwy 
Sharp 1 BR-Heat Paid. $365. 
Nice 2 BR, 1 1/2 bath townhouse with heat paid. $500. 
Newer 2 BR with all electric utilities. $520. 
Garages also available!!!! 

Waverly, NE 
New 2BR, 2 bath with wasner/dryer hookups. Very 
spacious with neutral decor. $610. 
New 2BR. 1 bath with neutral decor and spacious floor 
plan. $575. 

2920 P Street 
Sharp 2BR townhouse with all the extras. Close to 
City Campus! $480. 

Cherry Hill Realty 
489-4857 

!!!mmUU!!!!H!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!! 
#100.00 Move-in Special 

Studio, 3/4 bath, controlled access.$309 
2000 Gr spacious 2 BR, controlled access.$429 
680 South 20,2 BR, Balcony, new carpet.$439 680 South 20,2 BR, Balcony....$399 
645 South 20,2 BR, Balcony, controlled access.$419 
2301 A Street, 1 BR, Balcony....$319 

J0NEsJ| APARTMENTS 

All units on bus line, laundry facililies.475-726 

2 + 1-Bedroom Basement. W/D Hookups, $450 + de- 
posit and Utilities. 2760 California Court. 435-7115 

2 BDR apt, low utilities, 510 S 24th, available Jan. 1, $410. 423-1240, 

2 bedroom, $400/ 3 bedroom ,$475 plus deposit, I with one extra room, large living area, large I 
Kitchen & dining room, central air, off street I 
parking, laundry facility, close to East Campus, I 
4717 Baldwin, Call Shawn at 580-5473. I 

2 Bedroom: Fireplace, Off Street Parking, Near East 
Campus. 3540 Huntington. $400. 465-4710 or 
489-9916. 

3 bedroom apartment close to campus, central air and 
heat, owner pays water heater gas. $480,420-6215 or 

470-2717._ 
1503 So. 22nd Street. Cute and cozy 1 bedroom. Nice 
area. No pets $300.1(888)331-8933. 
2740 R. Nicer 3 bedroom, 2 baths, $475 (1 month free) parking, laundry. 430-6328~ 

_ 

24th and *T\ 2BR apartment, $420. 489-7518 or 
432-4968._ 

Apartments on UNL Campus Two bedrooms available. No smoking, no pets, con- 
trolled access, laundry, UNL shuttle stop, $475/month. 
Brickyard Apartments. 17th and Holdredge. 477-6578. 

Available December 11! East Campus, large 2 bedroom, 
fireplace, deck. 4210 Huntington. $460.423-0902. 
BRAND NEW! 2628 Q. Deluxe, 2 bedroom, double gar- 
age. $575.430-6328. 
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Claremont Apartments has subleases available De- 
cember 15th to January 1st. 1,2, and 3 bedrooms. 
Call 474-7275 for information. 

Clean and Sharp 1 and 2 bedroom apartments available now. Furnished 
and unfurnished. Central air, parking and laundry avail- 
able. 1522 and 1534 *E\ $J20-$395 Please 
caH 499-6662 

Close to campus Reasonable and convenient, 1 or 2 bedroom., air, 
laundry, parking, no pets, FREE CABLE, 1910 Knox, 
$350+, $450+. 476-2665. 

College View, 1 -2br. apartments. Redecorated. No 
smoke/pets. Utilities paid. Washer/dryer. $340. $360, 
$410, $515. 420-5022. 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments One, two and three-bedroom apartments available. 

Tanning bed and indoor heated pool. 421 -3070. 

Luxury on a Budget 2 Bedroom Deluxe Suites with new range, refrigerator, and dishwasher, fireplace, new carpet, and decor 
package. 

Great Place, Must See! 
Willohaven Apartments, 

1800 Knox Street, 476-6200 

Metropolitan Apartments 
502 S12 

Efficiencies and one bedroom, $260-$325. Secured 
Building. Close to campus, Call 477-3648. 

Need Private and Quiet? Security Building. Nicely 
Furnished 1 Bedroom. Close to Capitol. $250/month. 
Tenant pays electricity and gas. 432-6476. 

Two bedroom in quiet six-plex, 927 S 20th, $425. Call 
488-5108 or 488-7270. 

UNIQUELY DESIGNED UNITS 
!!! 5 MINUTE WALK 

TO CAMPUS!!! 
HISTORIC HAYWARD BUILDING 
NEAT DECOR-LOTS OF UGHT 

1.5 BR Large Study/Office Area $490.00/Mo 
1 BR Glass Panel Doors/Wall $440.00/Mo 

Brand new carpet/Linoteum, microwave/dishwasher in- 
cluded. Parking/security doors, laundry, no smok- 
ing/pets. 

Cell to eee 475-4948 (9am-9pm) 

Victorian Charm 
2 and 3 bedroom. Hardwood floors, oak cabinetry, 
ceiling fans, appliances. $360-$475/month. 
489-1938/730-5050. 

CENTURY 
MANUBEMENTm. 

We provide: Locations throughout Lincoln 
24-Hour Emergency Maintenance 
Professional & Personable Leasing Staff 

Call us today! 
402-484-8600 

Zimmer Apartments 
423-4634 

CLEAN, AFFORDABLE 1&2BR 

‘Attention College Students* 
Holiday Help Needed 

Paid Positions 
Great Resume Piece 

Need some extra cash? The Edgerton Explorit Center 
in Aurora needs individuals to facilitate science pro- 
grams during the holiday break. These are paid posi- 
tions, but required to work Dec. 26-Jan. 4/Jan. 1 off. 
Interested???? Call Josephine Martins at the EEC in 
Aurora 402 694-4032. 
Call today — $5.50/hr. plus mileage, free meals. 
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A HOLIDAY OPPORTUNITY!!! 
$100 hiring bonus 
(just in time for Christmas) 

•$10+/hr potential, 
$7.50/hour guaranteed 
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